MPM489 Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
- 1 -
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Features
Reliable performance, easy application
Short circuit protection and reverse polarity protection
Measurement options: gauge, absolute and sealed gauge
 Intrinsically safe version, conforming to Standard ExiaⅡCT6Ga of GB3836.4

- 3 -
M12x1 Plug Connection Wiring：
Order Guide
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range: -100kPa…0kPa~10kPa…100MPa (Specify BAR, PSI, kPa etc)
[0~X]kPa or MPa X：the actual measured pressure
Code Power
V1 24V DC
V6 5V DC
V7 3.3V DC
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
35 Tantalum Hastelloy SS
Code Others
B1 4-pin Plug connection
B2 Cable connection
B4 M12×1 Plug connection
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20×1.5 male
PC2 Flush diaphragm, R1/2 male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
PD1 DN25 clamp connection(Large diaphragm)
P3 DN25 clamp connection(Welding type)
M6 4digits LED digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
M7 4digits LCD digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
i Intrinsic safe version: ExiaⅡCT6Ga
T Marine-use
y ATEX EEx ia
d ATEX ExdⅡCT6 Gb
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C2 G1/4 male
Pin 2-wire 3-wire
1 +V +V
2 Null GND
3 Signal: +OUT Signal: +OUT
1 2
34
C3 G1/2 male (used for flush diaphragm type)）
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
- 4 -
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
MPM489 [0~100kPa] V5 E 22 B1C5G the whole spec
Notes
1. Please ensure that the mediais compatible with the contacted parts
2. Flush diaphragm transmitter’s pressure range: 0kPa~100kPa…35MPa;PD1 transmitter’s pressure
range: 0kPa~100kPa…3.5MPa；P3 transmitter’s pressure range:-100kPa…0kPa~20kPa…2MPa;
3. If any special requirements, function or specifications are required, please contact us
4. Please note that the intrinsically safe version and marine product can not include the digital
indicator M6 or M7. Note: transmitter with M6 or M7, the power supply of the transmitter shall be no less
than 20V DC;
5. 24V DC power supply (V1), see “Specification” for detail about Power supply range;
6. When ordering 3.3V/5VDC power supply, please pay attention that the
cable length should be less than 10m; When the ordered output is 0 to 10V DC, the
power supply is 15V to 28V DC;